Witham $t Hughs to North Hykeham Schools

Direct

Witham $t Hughs to North Hykeham Schools

Direct

Witham $t Hughs to North Hykeham Schools

via Thorpe on The Hill

Monday to Friday Schooldays Only

Witham St Hughs, Hedge Lane adj Greenfich Crescent
Witham St Hughs, Hedge Lane adj Robins Crescent
Witham St Hughs, Warren Lane opp Aster Way

Thorpe on the Hill, Post Office

Pennell’s, Newark Rd

North Hykeham, North Kesteven School

Robert Pattinson School

Monday to Friday Schooldays Only

North Hykeham, North Kesteven School

Robert Pattinson School

Pennell's, Newark Rd

Thorpe on the Hill, Post Office

Witham St Hughs, Warren Lane adj Aster Way

Witham St Hughs, Hedge Lane opp Robins Crescent
Witham St Hughs, Hedge Lane opp Greenfich Crescent

01522 533605

www.pccoaches.co.uk

33
947
08:00
08:02
08:05

08:10
08:25

DD
948
08:00
08:02
08:05

08:10
08:25
08:30

DD
948
15:20
15:25
15:35

15:40
15:43
15:45

947
748
749

DD
949
08:05
08:07
08:10
08:15
08:18

08:35

DD

949

15:25
15:35
15:37
15:42
15:45
15:47



