Witham St Hughs to North Hykeham Schools	947
Direct	· ·
Witham St Hughs to North Hykeham Schools	948
Witham St Hughs to North Hykeham Schools	0.40
via Thorpe on The Hill	949

	33	DD	DD
Monday to Friday Schooldays Only	947	948	949
Witham St Hughs, Hedge Lane adj Greenfich Crescent	08:00	08:00	08:05
Witham St Hughs, Hedge Lane adj Robins Crescent	08:02	08:02	08:07
Witham St Hughs, Warren Lane opp Aster Way	08:05	08:05	08:10
Thorpe on the Hill, Post Office			08:15
Pennell's, Newark Rd	08:10	08:10	08:18
North Hykeham, North Kesteven School	08:25	08:25	
Robert Pattinson School		08:30	08:35
	33	DD	DD
Monday to Friday Schooldays Only	947	948	949
North Hykeham, North Kesteven School	15:20	15:20	
Robert Pattinson School		15:25	15:25
Pennell's, Newark Rd	15:30	15:35	15:35
Thorpe on the Hill, Post Office			15:37
Witham St Hughs, Warren Lane adj Aster Way	15:35	15:40	15:42
Witham St Hughs, Hedge Lane opp Robins Crescent	15:38	15:43	15:45
Witham St Hughs, Hedge Lane opp Greenfich Crescent	15:40	15:45	15:47

01522 533605 www.pccoaches.co.uk